
              Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
           Freeport, Fryeburg, NYA, Poland, Sacopee, Waynflete, Wells
         Hunter Road Fields, Freeport, Maine Friday September 29, 2017
     Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                            Overall Boys Results

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team 
___________________________________________________________________________
    1     535   Mitch Libby               15:59.26    5:09  12    Wells               
    2     468   Troy Hendricks            16:19.94    5:16  12    Sacopee             
    3     510   Henry Spritz              16:43.16    5:24  11    Waynflete           
    4     353   Alexander Les             17:03.21    5:30  11    Freeport            
    5     384   Martin Horne              17:04.98    5:30  9     Freeport            
    6     539   Brian Niznik              17:22.34    5:36  11    Wells               
    7     536   Mitchel Stapleton         17:28.02    5:38  12    Wells               
    8     335   Thomas Doyle              17:32.33    5:39  12    Freeport            
    9     645   Alfie Walker              17:34.88    5:40  11    Fryeburg            
   10     365   Heath Cockburn            17:34.89    5:40  10    Freeport            
   11     412   Chris Hamblett            17:49.86    5:45  9     NYA                 
   12     440   Gaeb Bouchard             17:50.15    5:45  12    Poland              
   13     449   Jacob Gagnon              17:50.49    5:45  11    Poland              
   14     396   Brennan Flatt             17:58.26    5:48  12    NYA                 
   15     517   Levi Lilienthal           18:00.57    5:48  9     Waynflete           
   16     548   Decovan Dufort            18:01.62    5:49  10    Wells               
   17     349   John Giddens              18:21.01    5:55  11    Freeport            
   18     537   Matt Chase                18:21.26    5:55  11    Wells               
   19     531   Quentin Curtis            18:21.51    5:55  12    Wells               
   20     345   Dawson Pillow             18:22.77    5:55  11    Freeport            
   21     363   Jeremy Brogan             18:23.74    5:56  10    Freeport            
   22     348   Paul Biberstein           18:33.26    5:59  11    Freeport            
   23     360   Tanner Morrison           18:40.54    6:01  11    Freeport            
   24     338   Eero Pandora              18:49.38    6:04  12    Freeport            
   25     499   John Veroneau             18:50.94    6:05  12    Waynflete           
   26     357   Nicholas Mitch            18:58.28    6:07  11    Freeport            
   27     445   Sean Shanahan             19:01.81    6:08  12    Poland              
   28     538   Noah McAvoy               19:06.09    6:10  11    Wells               
   29     642   Osage Crie                19:10.06    6:11  11    Fryeburg            
   30     448   Sam Stone                 19:23.38    6:15  12    Poland              
   31     649   Luke Sekera‐Flanders      19:25.41    6:16  9     Fryeburg            
   32     450   Gavin Russo               19:26.74    6:16  11    Poland              
   33     375   Maximo Steverlynck‐H      19:31.96    6:18  10    Freeport            
   34     399   Kieran Rowe               19:35.43    6:19  12    NYA                 
   35     644   Seth Johnston             19:35.59    6:19  12    Fryeburg            
   36     336   James Minieri             19:45.81    6:22  12    Freeport            
   37     500   Nick Wagg                 19:50.86    6:24  12    Waynflete           
   38     516   Connor Feeney             19:50.91    6:24  9     Waynflete           
   39     515   Nick Werner               19:58.70    6:26  10    Waynflete           
   40     351   Finn Johnston             20:06.17    6:29  11    Freeport            
   41     495   Andrew Clark              20:08.04    6:30  12    Waynflete           
   42     512   Ethan Armstrong           20:14.12    6:32  10    Waynflete           
   43     364   Andrew Burns              20:18.80    6:33  10    Freeport            
   44     376   Joseph Coleman            20:20.22    6:34  9     Freeport            
   45     460   Timothy Briena            20:20.30    6:34  9     Poland              
   46     646   Eligah Howe               20:20.59    6:34  10    Fryeburg            
   47     370   Alec Eames                20:21.77    6:34  10    Freeport            
   48     653   James Pullen              20:23.12    6:35  9     Fryeburg            
   49     504   Liam Feeney               20:31.85    6:37  11    Waynflete           



   50     513   Henry Bukowski‐Thall      20:33.40    6:38  10    Waynflete           
   51     549   Gus Madsen                20:36.20    6:39  10    Wells               
   52     514   Niall Calvert             20:43.17    6:41  10    Waynflete           
   53     551   Ty Stapleton              20:45.88    6:42  10    Wells               
   54     546   Liam Arel                 20:49.76    6:43  10    Wells               
   55     405   Thai Crane                20:51.03    6:44  11    NYA                 
   56     347   Sam Paulding              20:52.53    6:44  11    Fryeburg            
   57     647   Dave Marshall             21:04.17    6:48  9     Fryeburg            
   58     367   Eric Decker               21:04.49    6:48  10    Freeport            
   59     532   Jacob Jargon              21:11.66    6:50  12    Wells               
   60     371   Aidan Graham              21:15.29    6:51  10    Freeport            
   61     411   Te'Andre King             21:32.02    6:57  10    NYA                 
   62     463   Alex Mitchell             21:40.26    6:59  9     Poland              
   63     522   Mike Veroneau             21:40.87    6:59  9     Waynflete           
   64     374   Parker Landsbergen        21:44.91    7:01  10    Freeport            
   65     459   Matthew Walker            22:12.93    7:10  10    Poland              
   66     373   Noah Hight                22:21.43    7:13  10    Freeport            
   67     470   Luke Schwierzke           22:37.18    7:18  11    Sacopee             
   68     455   Cole Cushman              22:40.95    7:19  10    Poland              
   69     502   Miles Anderson            22:42.31    7:19  11    Waynflete           
   70     362   Jacob Tucker              22:46.29    7:21  11    Freeport            
   71     472   Lucas Lavoie              22:53.63    7:23  9     Sacopee             
   72     520   Tyler Ren                 22:57.03    7:24  9     Waynflete           
   73     521   Ben Stone                 22:58.12    7:25  9     Waynflete           
   74     547   Graham Bridges            23:01.93    7:25  10    Wells               
   75     387   Raveen Panosian           23:11.58    7:29  9     Freeport            
   76     337   Gregory Nam               23:22.94    7:32  12    Freeport            
   77     469   Alex McNulty              23:23.25    7:33  11    Sacopee             
   78     652   Luke Reinbach             23:29.20    7:35  9     Fryeburg            
   79     518   Jacob Orenstein           23:31.83    7:35  9     Waynflete           
   80     648   Will Marshall             23:41.18    7:38  9     Fryeburg            
   81     444   Gabe Crosby               23:49.18    7:41  12    Poland              
   82     400   Jack Sillin               23:50.04    7:41  12    NYA                 
   83     550   Tim Martell               23:55.93    7:43  10    Wells               
   84     401   Leo Webster               24:01.86    7:45  12    NYA                 
   85     464   Lucas Moulton             25:36.63    8:15  9     Poland              
   86     552   Hayden Allen              26:23.67    8:31  9     Wells               
   87     417   Jack Thibodeau            28:27.27    9:11  9     NYA                 
   88     456   Ben Daigneault            29:55.00    9:39  10    Poland              
   89     452   Tristin Whyte             29:57.14    9:40  11    Poland              
   90     693   David Salmons             33:20.86   10:45  9     Poland              

Place  Score   Team Name
  1      39    FREEPORT
  2      44    WELLS
  3      97    POLAND
  4      98    WAYNFLETE
  5     122    FRYEBURG
  6     127    NYA

Team Name: FREEPORT
Team Score: 39

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     353   Alexander Les          17:03.21  3      11
    2     384   Martin Horne           17:04.98  4      9 
    3     335   Thomas Doyle           17:32.33  7      12
    4     365   Heath Cockburn         17:34.89  9      10
    5     349   John Giddens           18:21.01  16     11



    6     345   Dawson Pillow          18:22.77  19     11
    7     363   Jeremy Brogan          18:23.74  20     10

Team Name: WELLS
Team Score: 44

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     535   Mitch Libby            15:59.26  1      12
    2     539   Brian Niznik           17:22.34  5      11
    3     536   Mitchel Stapleton      17:28.02  6      12
    4     548   Decovan Dufort         18:01.62  15     10
    5     537   Matt Chase             18:21.26  17     11
    6     531   Quentin Curtis         18:21.51  18     12
    7     538   Noah McAvoy            19:06.09  23     11

Team Name: POLAND
Team Score: 97

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     440   Gaeb Bouchard          17:50.15  11     12
    2     449   Jacob Gagnon           17:50.49  12     11
    3     445   Sean Shanahan          19:01.81  22     12
    4     448   Sam Stone              19:23.38  25     12
    5     450   Gavin Russo            19:26.74  27     11
    6     460   Timothy Briena         20:20.30  34     9 
    7     463   Alex Mitchell          21:40.26  40     9 

Team Name: WAYNFLETE
Team Score: 98

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     510   Henry Spritz           16:43.16  2      11
    2     517   Levi Lilienthal        18:00.57  14     9
    3     499   John Veroneau          18:50.94  21     12
    4     500   Nick Wagg              19:50.86  30     12
    5     516   Connor Feeney          19:50.91  31     9
    6     515   Nick Werner            19:58.70  32     10
    7     495   Andrew Clark           20:08.04  33     12

Team Name: FRYEBURG
Team Score: 122

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     645   Alfie Walker           17:34.88  8      11
    2     642   Osage Crie             19:10.06  24     11
    3     649   Luke Sekera‐Flanders   19:25.41  26     9
    4     644   Seth Johnston          19:35.59  29     12
    5     646   Eligah Howe            20:20.59  35     10
    6     653   James Pullen           20:23.12  36     9
    7     347   Sam Paulding           20:52.53  38     11

Team Name: NYA
Team Score: 127

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     412   Chris Hamblett         17:49.86  10     9
    2     396   Brennan Flatt          17:58.26  13     12
    3     399   Kieran Rowe            19:35.43  28     12
    4     405   Thai Crane             20:51.03  37     11



    5     411   Te'Andre King          21:32.02  39     10
    6     400   Jack Sillin            23:50.04  41     12
    7     401   Leo Webster            24:01.86  42     12

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SACOPEE


